MS-TM-E-0002-EN A/1
OUR MEMBRANE FOR YOUR SOLUTIONS
PREFILTRATION AND BIOBURDEN
REDUCTION SERIES
FG Strong Chemical Resistance Capsule Filter
FG series capsule filter is made of high porosity
hydrophobic PTFE membrane, which has a wide
range of chemical tolerance and can provide stable

TCA=1" Tri-clamp (50.5mm)
TCB=1/2" Tri-clamp(25.4mm)
Ordering Information
PTFEG=
Polytetraflu-
oroethylene
*EO sterilization will incur the cost of residual validation
C30*
C80
C150
C300
FilterPod
FG Series
C605
C610
C620
C630
MedCap
FG Series
010=0.10μm
020=0.20μm
045=0.45μm
100=1.0μm
500=5.0μm
H10=10.0μm
Capsule Filter
 Size
Inlet/Outlet
C80 N2 010
Removal Ratings
TCA =1 1/2" Tri-clamp(50.5mm)
PTFEG
 Material
Blank=Non-sterile
(Autoclavable）
-O=Sterile
(Ethylene Oxide)*
Sterilization